CLASS 1 OFFICIALS

Baumgardt, Robert
10180 St. Route 664 N.

Blaine, Joe

L H 4541 ,

6?2?;12-657% C?:II 10580 Thorn Twp. Road 500
ihsmi Newark OH 43055
tihsmi@yahoo.com 740.958-3802 Cell
Ref314u@yahoo.com g ¢

Permit # 105291 ifreefall2@hotmail.com

46 Years, Class 1 Permit # 170328

15 Years, Class 1

&)

[IM1
A h o N
Bowman. G.M.
35 Delaware Drive
Delaware OH 43015

740-770-0789 Work
740-770-0789 Cell

Beresford, Dawn

156 Mill Street, P.O. Box 86 Coachmike1998@msn.com
Utica OH 43080-0086 Permit # 172039
740-892-2436 Home 14 Years, Class 1

740-291-9705 Cell
dawnberesfordl@gmail.com
Permit # 177229

12 Years, Class 1



mailto:tihsmi@yahoo.com
mailto:Ref314u@yahoo.com
mailto:ifreefall2@hotmail.com
mailto:Coachmike1998@msn.com

Bowman, Mark

9216 Nichols Lane

Johnstown OH 43031
740-272-6370 Cell
mdbowman@northfork.k12.oh.us
mdbowman@Iaca.org

Permit # 174256

13 Years, Class 1

Brumfield, Nick

10850 Chillicothe-Lancaster Road
Amanda OH 43102
740-412-5591 Cell
Nickbrumfield.62@gmail.com
Permit # 201064

5 Years, Class 1

Burgess, Nick

8222 Woosdstream Drive NW
Canal Winchester OH 43110
614-905-6469 Mobile
Burgess8222@aol.com
Permit # 201303

8 Years, Class 1

Cameron, Tim

9690 Ketch Road

Plain City OH 43064
614-873-3878 Home
614-425-0044 Cell
Tim_cameron74@yahoo.com
Permit # 163606

18 Years, Class 1


mailto:mdbowman@northfork.k12.oh.us
mailto:Burgess8222@aol.com

Cameron, Troy

8845 Smith Calhoun Road
Plain City OH 43064
614-733-0445 Home
614-348-6257 Cell
troycameron@gmail.com
Permit # 161520

19 Years, Class 1

Carpenter, Rick

59 North 31 Street

Newark OH 43055
740-263-0234 Cell
740-344-2839 Home
arcelectric76 @windstream.net
Permit # 170467

15 Years, Class 1

Chovan, David
341 Twp. Road 210
Marengo OH 43334
614-282-5011 Cell
dmchovan@att.net
Permit # 174257

13 Years, Class 1

Christy, Derrek

133 S. Cypress Avenue
Columbus OH 43222
724-301-6500 Mobile
D5a9c@yahoo.com

Permit # 183966
9 Years, Class 1


mailto:thcameron@aol.com
mailto:D5a9c@yahoo.com

Cochran, Tom

6970 Fayette Drive

West Jefferson OH 43162
614-477-5473 Cell
Lcochra5@icloud.com
Permit # 203675

6 Years, Class 1

Collins, Tim

2046 Sharbot Drive
Columbus OH 43229
614-634-4600 Cell
tttttcollins2006 @yahoo.com

tttcollins2003@yahoo.com
Permit # 164620
17 Years, Class 1

DiSabato, Andy

728 Redwood Lane
Lewis Center OH 43035
614-563-6828 Cell
ajdisabato@aol.com
Permit# 182028

10 Years, Class 1

Douce, Allen

4982 Martel Road
Caledonia OH 43314
419-845-2658 Home
740-360-8911 Cell
doucea@nationwide.com

Permit # 171954
14 Years, Class 1


mailto:tttttcollins2006@yahoo.com
mailto:tttcollins2003@yahoo.com
mailto:ajdisabato@aol.com
mailto:doucea@nationwide.com

Evans, John

5515 Reebok Drive
Hilliard OH 43026
614-440-1094 Cell
614-767-8484 Home
John.h.evans@me.com
Permit # 203269

6 Years, Class 1

Farmer, Steve

19436 Met-O-Wood Lane
Gambier OH 43022
740-504-0409 Cell
Sfarmer75@yahoo.com
Permit# 204232

6 Years, Class 1

Fath, Patrick

1414 Aniko Avenue
Lewis Center OH 43035
614-832-3049 Mobile
pgfath@yahoo.com
Permit # 201304

8 Years, Class 1

Fuchs, Fred

159 Brandy Mill Drive
Etna OH 43062
740-755-9381 Cell
740-755-9397 Home
fffox3434@yahoo.com
Permit # 136290

30 Years, Class 1


mailto:John.h.evans@me.com
mailto:Sfarmer75@yahoo.com
mailto:pgfath@yahoo.com

Galbreath, John

4026 Lavender Ridge Drive
Columbus OH 43230
614-578-7885 Cell
galbreath.1@napls.us
Permit # 165773

17 Years, Class 1

Garland, Jim
3032 Highpoint Drive
Columbus OH 43221

614-771-0144 Home
614-204-7343 Cell
jgarlandjob@yahoo.com
Permit # 163607

18 Years, Class 1

Green, Jason

5125 Renmill Drive
Hilliard OH 43026
614-716-9225 Cell
coachjrock@yahoo.com
Permit # 177234

12 Years, Class 1

Grimaldo, Victor

1505 Newark Road
Mount Vernon OH 43050
740-504-8343 Cell
vekgrimaldo@gmail.com

Permit# 204284
6 Years, Class 1


mailto:coachjrock@yahoo.com
mailto:vckgrimaldo@gmail.com

Herold, Jim

7027 Bromont Place

Canal Winchester OH 43110
614-582-9810 Home
Jimref189@outlook.com
Permit # 107521

45 Years, Class 1

Hessing, Timothy

4420 Hickory Rock Drive
Powell OH 43065
309-532-0369 Work
740-938-4405 Home
309-532-0369 Cell
Dr.t.hessing@gmail.com

Permit # 202693
13 Years, Class 1

Hinerman, David

79 Greenstick Way
Johnstown OH 43031
740-975-8169 Work
Hinerman22@gmail.com
Permit # 161481

15 Years, Class 1

Hunt, Chester

208 N. Buena Vista Street
Newark OH 43055
740-265-0015 Home
614-722-4500 Work
740-973-3212 Cell
huntcjr@hotmail.com

chester.hunt@us.army.mil
Permit# 123800
34 Years, Class 1


mailto:Dr.t.hessing@gmail.com
mailto:huntcjr@hotmail.com

Hunter, Robert

7588 Stemen Road
Pickerington OH 43147
614-833-9596 Work
614-483-3202 Cell
rpkjhunter@msn.com
Permit# 141489

20 Years, Class 1

Inglis, Joshua

1419 Walnut Court
Lima OH 45805
419-236-0212
coachinglis@gmail.com

Permit # 204227
3 Years, Class 1

Picture Not Available

James, Steve

4825 Clayburn Drive East
Grove City OH 43123
614-937-6685 Cell
Sjjames2@gmail.com
Permit# 130645

30 Years, Class 1

Johnson, Bill
229 Concord Avenue
Heath OH 43056

740-334-2659 Cell
wejohnson05@yahoo.com
Permit # 158612

19 Years, Class 1


mailto:rpkjhunter@msn.com
mailto:coachinglis@gmail.com
mailto:Sjjames2@gmail.com

Johnson, Jeff

4269 McClain Court
Grove City OH 43123
614-374-0579 Cell
Gcaa.jeffi@rocketmail.com

Permit # 204719
5 Years, Class 1

Joseph, Ron

6217 Lampton Pond Drive
Hilliard OH 43026
614-777-7654 Home
614-207-4605 Cell
Ron-joseph@att.net
Permit# 168070

16 Years, Class 1

Kay, John

79 West 2nd Street
Frazeysburg OH 43822
740-438-6338 Cell
jkumpire@columbus.rr.com
Permit# 116284

15 Years, Class 1

King, Tom

1887 Grandview Drive
Marion OH 43302
740-360-1864 Cell
614-387-2542 Work
Tjking03@gmail.com

Permit# 204716
5 Years, Class 1


mailto:Gcaa.jeffj@rocketmail.com
mailto:jkumpire@columbus.rr.com
mailto:Tjking03@gmail.com

Kise, Joey
1195 Amboise Drive
Marion OH 43302
740-361-1682 Cell
capnjoe4@aol.com
Permit # 176337

12 Years, Class 1

Picture Not Available

Kruggel, Paul

245 E. 13" Avenue Apt. C11
Columbus OH 43201
330-591-5281 Cell
paulkruggel@gmail.com
Permit # 138044

18 Years, Class 1

Kruse, Jack

8320 Schleppi Road
Westerville OH 43081
614-855-9897 Home
740-967-6631 Work
614-296-4836 Cell
krusejack@gmail.com
Permit # 103284

31 Years, Class 1

Lahr, Greg
820 Ellis Street

Pickerington OH 43147
614-284-0075 Cell
614-833-2157 Work
lahrgreg@yahoo.com
Permit # 178722



mailto:capnjoe4@aol.com
mailto:paulkruggel@gmail.com
mailto:lahrgreg@yahoo.com

11 Years, Class 1

Mason, Donald L.

Lowery, Brian 910 Center Court

3538 Oaklawn Street Zanesville OH 43701
Columbus OH 43224 740-454-1767 Home
614-743-6998 Cell 614-323-3320 Cell
614-525-5587 Work dmason7@columbus.rr.com
BKL43@yahoo.com dmason158@gmail.com
Permit # 145298 Permit # 120000

27 Years, Class 1 38 Years, Class 1

Martin, Tom

4153 Wyandotte Woods Blvd. McDonald, Harry

Dublin OH 43016 772 Pasrkgrove Way
614-766-8194 Home Lewis Center OH 43035
614-885-3319 Work 614-432-1236 Cell
614-571-7200 Cell Harry.mcdonald64@icloud.com
tfmpemco@aol.com Permit# 181143

Permit # 148099 10 Years, Class 1

26 Years, Class 1


mailto:dmason7@columbus.rr.com

Milburn, Anthony

1318 Faunsdale

Columbus OH 43228
937-376-6209 Work
614-507-5171 Cell
amilburn@centralstate.edu

abtmilburn@yahoo.com
Permit # 130990
36 Years, Class 1

Moody, Kevin

6580 Sherry Lane
Hilliard OH 43026
614-921-7400 Work
614-582-7717 Cell
Kevin_moody@hboe.org
Permit # 161522

19 Years, Class 1

Myers, Scott

P.O. Box 238

South Vienna OH 45369
937-828-1180 Home
614-588-6577 Cell
dsm@core.com

Permit # 136297

30 Years, Class 1

Nicol, Troy

1565 Saffron Drive
Marysville OH 43040
937-578-8795 Cell
troynicol@yahoo.com
Permit # 147933

26 Years, Class 1


mailto:amilburn@centralstate.edu

Noland, Aaron

8847 Terrace Ridge Court
Pickerington OH 43147
740-438-1469 Cell
anolandofficial@yahoo.com

Permit # 181342
10 Years, Class 1

Norwood, Rodney

12239 Steeplechase Avenue
Pickerington OH 43147
614-751-6886 Home
614-329-2652 Cell
Norwoodr84@gmail.com
Permit # 163797

16 Years, Class 1

Ort, Matthew

1351 Hideway Woods Dr. Apt. A

Westerville OH 43081
614-865-1172 Home
614-679-8934 Cell
matthewort@yahoo.com
Permit # 136281

15 Years, Class 1

Pastorius, Thomas

350 Central Avenue
Newark OH 43055
740-334-7989 Cell
tom_pastorius@yahoo.com
Permit # 162891

18 Years, Class 1



mailto:anolandofficial@yahoo.com
mailto:matthewort@yahoo.com

Payne, Joshua

301 Berger Alley
Columbus OH 43206
614-327-0448 Cell
theshark130@aol.com
Permit # 182033

10 Years, Class 1

Peterson, Joseph (Phillip)
1810 Malabar Court
Delaware OH 43015
740-816-1529 Home
Mdattorney@yahoo.com

Permit # 177803
11 Years, Class 1

Post, Jerry

10275 Split Rock Ct.
Orient OH 43146
614-877-1033 Home
614-338-5256 Mobile
Jerry.post@cvcsd.com
Permit # 178031

11 Years, Class 1

Pozderac, Paul

8480 Fairview Road
Mt. Vernon OH 43050
740-501-9305 Cell
ppozderac@gmail.com
Permit # 175105

13 Years, Class 1


mailto:theshark130@aol.com
mailto:Mdattorney@yahoo.com
mailto:Jerry.post@cvcsd.com

Reep, Mark

455 Trillium Drive

Galloway OH 43219
614-921-8866 Ext. 605 Work
614-477-4380 Cell
mreep@KIcflexmate.com
Permit # 147935

26 Years, Class 1

Rollo, Geno
614-893-7816

9710 Haaf Farm Dr.
Pickerington, OH 43147
614-893-7816
Genorollo9@gmail.com
Permit # 206549

4 Years, Class 1

Ricard, Gary

142 Sapphire Ice Drive
Delaware OH 43015
740-972-6655 Cell
garyricard@hotmail.com
Permit # 170886

15 Years, Class 1

Rooney, Tom

2045 Brofford Drive
Columbus OH 43235
800-588-8597 Work
614-325-1515 Cell
tomrooney@aol.com
Permit # 110773

44 Years, Class 1


mailto:garyricard@hotmail.com

Strope, Daniel

Sentieri, A.J. 475 Sells Road

1080 Chaumont Drive Lancaster OH 43130
Marion OH 43302 740-277-8384 Home
740-382-2849 Home 740-438-0517 Cell
740-360-3238 Cell dstrope@rocketmail.com
ajsfxs1200@hotmail.com Permit# 151441

Permit # 170528 14 Years, Class 1

15 Years, Class 1

Picture Not Available

Stroup, Thomas
7113 Elmfield Drive
Dublin OH 43016
303-653-7920 Mobile
thomstroup@aol.com
Permit # 205082

8 Years, Class 1

Slater, Gary

5156 River Road
Radnor OH 43066
614-565-3463 Cell
740-375-6626 Work
gllions@yahoo.com
Permit # 207938

3 Year, Class 1


mailto:thomstroup@aol.com

Taylor, Leveland

5306 Rifle Drive

Canal Winchester OH 43110
614-837-1843 Home
614-312-3251 Cell
Itaylor2009@live.com
Permit # 145983

18 Years, Class 1

Van Bibber, William
950 Lora Lee Drive
Marysville OH 43040
614-580-3320 Cell
Wvbxxx99@yahoo.com

Permit # 172910
14 Years, Class 1

Verhovec, John C.
133 Township Road
Pataskala OH 43080
614-402-2414 Cell
jverhovec64@aol.com
Permit # 174822

11 Years, Class 1

Walker, Tyler

221 Hainsview Drive
Newark OH 43055
740-403-9441 Mobile
Walker.881osu@yahoo.com

Permit # 202184
7 Years, Class 1


mailto:Jesterxxx99@aol.com
mailto:Walker.881osu@yahoo.com

Williams, Robert
10880 SR 38
Marysville OH 43040
937-243-0130 Cell
epanther73@yahoo.com
Permit# 178728

10 Years, Class 1

Wimmers, Tony

911 Kenny Lane,
Marysville OH 43040
937-243-4974 Cell
Alfredo1014@yahoo.com

Permit # 140674
4 Years, Class 1

Woo, Jeffrey

366 Abbotsbury Court
Westerville OH 43082
614-818-7251 Work
614-946-5393 Cell
jeff@jeffreywoo.com
Permit # 126089

38 Years, Class 1

Woodard, Wilson Okey
11435 Wesley Chapel
Roseville OH 43777
740-819-2589 Cell
740-849-0323 Home
Wfkikos@gmail.com

Permit # 170890
10 Years, Class 1


mailto:epanther73@yahoo.com
mailto:Alfredo1014@yahoo.com
mailto:Wgfkikos@gmail.com

CLASS 2 & 3 OFFICIALS

Amador, Alex
Aamadorl52@gmail.com

Permit#
1 Year, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Blackford, David

2157 Heron Lane
Marion OH 43302
419-569-4900 Cell
Dv_blckfrd@yahoo.com
Permit# 209510

2 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Cordi, Christopher

7501 Sawmill Commons Lane Apt. L
Dublin OH 43016

614-496-3298 Cell
cmcordi@yahoo.com

Permit# 144636

4 Years, Class 2

Davis, Brian

4 Clover Court
Granville OH 43023
740-975-6333 Cell
b_davis61@hotmail.com

Permit# 177233
12 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

DesJardins, Cole

113 Yorkshire Road

Delaware OH 43015
740-815-4224 Cell
Cole.desjardins425@gmail.com
Permit# 210180

2 Years, Class 2

Doonan, Joseph

2225 Grey Oaks

Grove City OH 43123
412-908-2608 Cell
Joseph.doonan@yahoo.com
Permit # 206947

4 Years, Class 2



mailto:Aamador152@gmail.com
mailto:Dv_blckfrd@yahoo.com
mailto:cmcordi@yahoo.com
mailto:b_davis61@hotmail.com
mailto:Cole.desjardins425@gmail.com
mailto:Joseph.doonan@yahoo.com

Gilmore, Adam

2707 Co. Road 26
Marengo OH 4334
614-204-0726 Cell
419-768-2781 Work
Adam_gilmore@hlsd.us

Permit# 209053
2 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Goffin, Cameron

8943 Garrett Street
Lewis Center OH 43055
614-599-9377 Cell
clgoffin@gmail.com
Permit# 210186

2 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Goffin, Cody

1491 Polaris Parkway #134
Columbus OH 43240
614-599-9524 Cell
614-622-3600 Home
kbgoffin@gmail.com
Permit# 208635

3 Years, Class 3

Goleb, Casey

2207 Worthingwoods Blvd.
Powell OH 43065
614-218-5058 Cell
caseygoleb@hotmail.com
Permit#

1 Year, Class 2

Hall, Mike

185 Amity Road

Galloway OH 43228
614-570-5856 Cell
Mhall708 @columbus.rr.com

Permit # 200768
8 Years, Class 2


mailto:Adam_gilmore@hlsd.us
mailto:clgoffin@gmail.com
mailto:kbgoffin@gmail.com
mailto:caseygoleb@hotmail.com
mailto:Mhall708@columbus.rr.com

Picture Not Available

Hinton, John

8314 County Road 20
Mansfield OH 44904
419-295-5377 Cell
419-947-4845 Work
Ninton5944@yahoo.com
Permit# 180109

2 Years, Class 2

Hansel, Henry 111 H.

6936 Badger Drive

Canal Winchester OH 43110
614-354-5778 Cell
Hansel3rd@gmail.com
Permit#

1 Year, Class 2

Huddle, Chase

4069 Fortress Place
Columbus OH 43230
740-244-6418 Cell
Chasehuddle20@gmail.com

Permit# 210200
2 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Jones, David
6374 Hermitage Drive
Westerville OH 43082

Haverdill, Cole 614-943-0237 Cell

1064 Finny Avenue Djcougar2000@yahoo.com
Blacklick OH, 43004 Permit# 209429
740-751-0103 Cell 2 Years, Class 2
chaverdill@yahoo.com

Permit # 204223

6 Years, Class 2


mailto:Hansel3rd@gmail.com
mailto:chaverdill@yahoo.com
mailto:Ninton5944@yahoo.com
mailto:Chasehuddle20@gmail.com
mailto:Djcougar2000@yahoo.com

Jones. Jeremy

1591 Presidential Al
Columbus OH 43212
937-369-3176 Cell
jerjones@maxhealth.com

Permit# 210413
1 Year, Class 2

Jones, Tom
3420 Smileys Corner
Hilliard OH 43026

614-403-3518
Tjones0685@gmail.com
Permit#

1 Year, Class 2

Kennedy, Jerome
9368 Borror Road
Orient OH 43146
740-497-8332 Cell
Sbpd6712@gmail.com
Permit# 206798

1 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Kirk, Sean

7022 Lane Road
Orient OH 43146
614-483-6638 Cell
Kirk3404@yahoo.com
Permit# 210182

2 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Marki-Lyons, Noah
2835 Columbus Avenue
Columbus OH 43209
614-381-7945 Cell
lhaulingco@gmail.com
Permit# 210337

1 Years, Class 3

Picture Not Available

Massie, Dustin

265 E. High Street

London OH 43140
937-408-2336 Cell
Dustinmassie75@yahoo.com
Permit# 209856

2 Years, Class 2



mailto:jerjones@maxhealth.com
mailto:Tjones0685@gmail.com
mailto:Kirk3404@yahoo.com
mailto:lhaulingco@gmail.com
mailto:Dustinmassie75@yahoo.com

Michel, Brad

326 Tar Heel Drive
Delaware OH 43015
937-241-1372 Cell
Brad.michel4@gmail.com
Permit# 207638

1 Year, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Odierno, Frank

1588 Lennox Flats Drive
Columbus OH 43212
614-778-4273 Cell
odiernofrank@gmail.com

Permit# 210311
1 Year, Class 2

Orozco, Rene

3615 Panama Drive
Westerville OH 43081
614-406-7474 Cell
dbtoro@gmail.com
Permit# 209511

2 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Plants, Liam

521 Hannifin Drive
Blacklick OH 43004
614-301-1460 Cell
Sportshoy1000@yahoo.com

Permit# 210183
2 Years, Class 3

Root, Tim

3285 Martin Road

Dublin Oh 43017
614-306-1144 Cell
Timothy.root@stantec.com
Permit# 210783

1 Year, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Strope, Logan

475 Sells Road

Lancaster OH 43130
740-438-6244 Cell
logandstrope@gmail.com
2 Years, Class 2



mailto:Brad.michel4@gmail.com
mailto:odiernofrank@gmail.com
mailto:dbtoro@gmail.com
mailto:Sportsboy1000@yahoo.com
mailto:Timothy.root@stantec.com
mailto:logandstrope@gmail.com

White, Andre
517-990-7117 Cell
Amwhite56@gmail.com

Permit#
1 Year, Class 2

Williams, Andre’as
49 % W. 5™ Avenue
Columbus OH 43201
740-317-4623 Cell
dreyamw@gmail.com

Permit# 208642
3 Years, Class 2

Yetts, Carlin

1872 Dauphin Drive
Columbus OH 43219
614-620-2183 Cell
Carlinyetts0521832gmail.com
Permit# 184402
3 Years, Class 2

Picture Not Available

Zucker, Michael

2743 Shady Ridge Drive
Columbus OH 43231
614-895-3095 Home
614-374-5709 Cell
614-371-1364 Cell
Mrzucker27 @gmail.com
Permit# 183039

10 Years, Class 2



mailto:Amwhite56@gmail.com
mailto:dreyamw@gmail.com
mailto:Mrzucker27@gmail.com

RETIRED & INACTIVE
OFFICIALS

Baker, Rick

5728 Burke Circle

New Albany OH 43054
614-846-5388 Home
614-267-7808 Ext. 234 Work
614-306-4841 Cell
rbaker50oh@yahoo.com
Permit # 136291

24 Years, Class 1-Inactive

Campolo, Tony

3475 Burg Street

Granville OH 43023
740-587-2264 Home
614-893-5701 Cell
acampolo@windstream.net
Permit # 101841

47 Years, Class 1-Retired

Feeney, Frederick

4262 MacDuff Place
Dublin OH 43016
614-791-9564 Home
614-946-6167 Cell
ffeeney@columbus.rr.com
Permit # 137985

31 Years, Class 1 Retired

Gilmore, Tim
914 Maplewood Street
Williard OH 44890

419-935-1629 Home
567-224-1825 Cell
Timgilmorel@hotmail.com
Permit # 116550

37 Years, Class 1

Retired- Observation Team for
Central District



mailto:Timgilmore1@hotmail.com

Picture Not Available

Kish, Steve

130 Pebble Creek Drive SW
Etna OH 43062
740-683-1597 Cell
Stevekish1947@gmail.com
Permit# 101231

46 Years, Class 1-Retired

Lach, Frank

14906 Fladt Road
Marysville OH 43040
937-642-7135 Home
614-395-5151 Cell
reg-air-sec@lycos.com
Permit # 151439

23 Years, Class 1-Retired

Myers, John

16480 Glen Road
Mt.Vernon OH 43050
740-392-1213 Home
740-393-8842 Work
740-504-6755 Cell
jbmyers@embargmail.com
Permit # 139543

24 Years, Class 1-Inactive

Nole, Steven

2196 Inchcliff Road
Columbus OH 43221
614-487-1463 Home
614-315-3788 Cell
steven.nole@gmail.com
Permit # 123806

37 Years, Class 1-Retired


mailto:Stevekish1947@gmail.com

Ritter, Ronald

418 Saul Street
Lockbourne OH 43137
614-497-2636 Home
614-774-9812 Cell
ronaldlritter@yahoo.com
Permit # 177237

11 Years, Class 1-Inactive

Sablosky, Daniel

892 Chatham Lane Unit W
Columbus OH 43221
614-507-1014 Cell
djsablosky@msn.com
Permit # 148116

24 Years, Class 1-Inactive

Taylor, Nevin

232 West Fifth Street
Marysville OH 43040
937-644-9599 Home
937-349-5701 Work
937-243-0300 Cell
ntaylor@columbus.rr.com
Permit # 119766

40 Years, Class 1-Retired

Zamora, Willie

651 Sycamore Mill Drive
Gahanna OH 43230
614-439-3548 Mobile
zamoraw@hotmail.com
Permit # 143892

25 Years, Class 1-Inactive


mailto:ronaldlritter@yahoo.com

